MEASUREMENT Company Name:	GVRC								
Project:	Immonali			Approved by:	Mall				
Work Description:	4545 West			PProved by:	Madhu, 7				
Name of the	4343 West								
Contractor:	Jyothi Kumari								
Prepared By:	Sufyan								
Bill Date:	30.09.2024								
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	C=C
1			Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	Units	G= Sum of E
	4545 West	Anchoring for elevation pin	1	1	1.00	116	116		Item Head Total
		Anchoring for elevation pin	15	7	1	1	105		
			4	10	1	1	40	sft	
			4	7	1	1	28		
			5	4	1	1	20		
	4545	_1	5	2	1	1	10	sft	
	4545	plastering	15	7	1	2	210		
			4	10	1	1	40		
			4	7	1	1	28		
			5	4	1	1	20		
			5	2	1	1	10	sft	

ESTIMA.	TE SHEET						
Company	Name:	GVRC					
Project:						Approxied	
Work Description: Name of the Contractor Prepared By		Innopolis				Approved by	T Madhu
		4545 West					
		Jyothi Kumari					
Date:		Sufyan					
Date.		30.09.2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	0 "				
1		Anchoring for elevation	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
	4545 West	pin	116	nos	50		
	4545 West- brickwork	elevation pin	105	sft	: 22	2310	
			40	sft	13	520	
			28	sft	13	364	
			20	sft	13	260	
	12127		10	sft		130	
	4545 West-	plastering	210	sft		5460	
			40	sft		1040	
			28	sft		728	
			20	sft		520	,
			10	sft	26	260	
			,			17392	

2608.8 20001

## Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	GVRC	•	Name of contractor	jyothikumari		Sl. No. site	hills rea		1///	
Project/site	-		Nature of work	civil works		Dt. site bill			1664	
Block no.	4545 Work done from date			CATTI WORLS		M-codex bi		01-10-2024		
WO no.	Work done to date					WO issued		84	111	
WO date	Contractor bill no.				GST bill required?					
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Jnit/floor no Details of work			Qty Units Rate ID Rate				Amount	
1	4545 4545 west anchoring elevation pin				no's	RCC 158	50.00	5,800		
2	4545	elevation pin brick wo	ork		105	sft	CW220	22.00	2,310	
3		Brick Work				sft	CW126	13.00	1,274	
4		plastering			308	sft	CW222	26.00	8,008	
5		Add 15% extra for dif	ficulty work					20.00	2,608	
6									2,000	
7										
8										
9									(	
								Total	20,000	
	Add GST @								(	
emarks:	Total amount including taxes for work done							20,000		
	TOJECT MARIE	⊭n BΥ	Approved by QS team			Annersadila	D:			
ign:	JOSEPHUN		Sign:			Approved by Director/E&D team Sign:				
ate:	7 67 CC ZUZ4									
otes: 1. This sheet	replaces installante e enteremente	DHI or and advice for credit to	o contractors. 2. This word form must be	typed. 3. Use this form ev	en if work orde	er is not issued. 4	. Attach measurement	and estimate sheets of	only if required	
&D member to be ys of work comple	taken 7. Greetor i	nclude – Soham, Anand Mehta out contractors bill). 10. Contra	o contractors. 2. This word form must be a contractors and directors approval is refer (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolictors to send scanned copy of bill to site a	required. 6. For bill amour s), B. anand Kumar (for N und QS by email. 11. Cont	nt less than 101 NGH + NRK). tractors must s	k any QS team m 8. Entry of rate I ubmit original bi	ember may sign and in D is mandatory. 9. This lls at HO (can be sent b	place of director signs sheet must be sent by courier).	of respective within 2 working	